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Data lansari-i :

Columbofil- : BURUIAN GAVRIL
Longitudine z

Ceas Atomic  :
Ceas BENZING  :
S⊥ncron■ zare  :
Por. ■lmbarcati:

23.09.2
23.09.2
23.09.2
021

0:04:05
0:04:05
0:04:05

GPS
+000
CPS+03h

つ
ん

つ
ん

う
∠

４

４

４

Nr Serie inef Cul-o
are

Nr. inel
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021

ES 01
RO
ES 01
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
ES 01
1T 01
ES 01
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

DA1274F9
DA33348B
DA6D096E
DA1 28FFC
DA1 2911 2
DA1 290CD
DAAAFA1 9
DA1 290AD
DA1 291 22
DA0062B3
DADA9D04
DAOE61 9E
DA02DB07
DAl B5221
DAC2D01 2
DA1 2904C
DAlB6452
DA1 29080
DA1 28EB5
DA5F6EC9
DA028ADB

23.09
23.09
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

20104:20
20:04:25
20104:30
20104:36
20104:43
20:05:02
20:05:11
20:05:17
20:05:24
20105:40
20105:47
20105:57
20:06:03
20:06:09
20:06:16
20:06127
20:06:34
20106:51
20:07:11
20:07:17
20:07122

4
4 0063937F
131195   F
4 0063923F
013570  F
013578  F
014699  F
014400   F
131196  F
013551   F
014698  F
013569  F
4 0063925F
4 0610823F
4 0063931F
131197
013576
013566
013558
013586
011568

24 1013600

2

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24

S
S
CUC
CUC
A
S
S
S
A
S
S
A
A
A
S
A
A
A
A
A
S

２

０

２

１

１

１

１

０

１

１

１

２

２

２

０

１

１

１

１

１

005
008
001
016
019
025
023
009
012
024
015
002
007
004
010
018
014
013
020
011
022

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

蒻ぬ〆θ
〕

メギノ′K

Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
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Semnaturi Crescator

Versiune SW

Antena Club
: IRO-04.35   cod concurs   : 061417
: BENZING 48900756 SW-4.7 HW-3.1
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